MODBUS TCP ETHERNET
MODULE FOR BRIDGING
MODBUS ASCII / RTU DEVICES
Secure Industrial Networking ModuleGRID45-MB
GC45MB-13024
The GRID45™ is a complete
Ethernet wired and wireless
module with built-in Industrial

• Temperature:  IEC 60068-2-1; IEC 60068-2-2; IEC 60068-2-78
• Vibration / Shock:  IEC 60068-2-6; IEC60068-2-27
Ordering Information
GRID45-MBTCP GRID45 with Modbus TCP FW in trays
GRID45-MBTCP-S GRID45 with Modbus TCP FW in
 sample package
GRID45-EVAL-BD-110 GRID45 evaluation kit. US Power.
 Includes board, USB micro cable, w.fl to
 RSMA cable and 110V/+5 Volt power supply.
 Order Module separate.
GRID45-EVAL-BD-U GRID45 evaluation kit. Includes board,
 USB micro cable, w.fl to RSMA cable
 and 110/220V/+5 Volt power supply with
 euro plug. Order Module separate.
1630 W. DIEHL ROAD, NAPERVILLE, IL 60563